Media Converter Module
GM-C301A:
GM-C301A complies with IEEE802.3z/AB
1000Mbps Gigabit Ethernet that supports
two types of media for network connection
such as 1000Base-T and 1000Base-SX/LX.
The media converter is designed to connect
two types of segments to operate smoothly.

Packing InformationPacking Information
GM-C301ASC / GM-C301ASC.S
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
GM-C301ASC            1000Base-T To 1000Base-SX Module, MM SC
GM-C301ASC.S05    1000Base-T To 1000Base-SX Module, SM SC
                                      5Km
GM-C301ASC.S10    1000Base-T To 1000Base-SX Module, SM SC
                                     10Km
GM-C301ASC.S30    1000Base-T To 1000Base-SX Module, SM SC
                                      30Km
GM-C301ASC.S50    1000Base-T To 1000Base-SX Module, SM SC
                                     50Km
Carton Dimensions (mm)      pcs/Carton       N.W (KG)        G.W (KG)
       530x512x345                            40                       10                       11
Power Requirement: 0.8A @+5VDC